iat=-NILENY  Statement of accou@RADIOCONTACT - 01 Sep 2020 @b Sep 2020

Account valuation in Pounds Sterling

Builion property (kg)

Transactions

00:00 1 Sep 2020 UTC
Opening balance

00:00 1 Sep 2020 UTC
Silver custody charges for
August 2020: USD 8

00:00 1 Sep 2020 UTC
Gold custody charges for
August 2020; USD 38.82

Pounds Sterling

London gold

New York gold

Zurich goid

London sliver

Cash
Pounds Steriing
141.96
-5.97

-28.97

Galmarley is registered in England, No. 4943684
Contact: support@bullionvault.com

107.02
5.398
0.876
0.001
3.000

Total

Valuation
107.02
256,405.00
41,610.00
47.50
1,776.90
209,946.42

London goid

3.000

1 of 2

Note: Your valuation is based on live rates as at 01 Oct 2020, and may not reflect
historical values. For tax purposes we recommend you value your holdings using
the London Prices published by the London Bullion Market Association.

Your custody fee for any given month is calculated and charged at the beginning of
the following month,

Bullion (kg)
New York goid Zurich goid

5.398 0.876 0.001

Registered office: 3 Shortlands (7th Floor), Hammersmith,
London, W6 8DA, UK



a0 [0 Statement of account RADIOCONTACT - 01 Sep 2020 to 30 Sep 2020

Cash Bullion (kg)
Pounds Steriing London sliver London gold New York gold Zurich goid

00:00 1 Oct 2020 UTC

: 107.02 3.000 5.398 0.876 0.001
Closing balance
Assets balance 107.02
Property balance 3.000 5.398 0.876 0.001
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