Account valuation in Pounds Sterling

			Cash assets			
	London silver	Zurich gold	New York gold	London gold	Pounds Sterling	
Total	3.000	0.001	0.876	5.398	107.02	Closing amount
299,946.42	1,776.90	47.50	41,610.00	256,405.00 You	107.02 the	Valuation Not

ne London Prices published by the London Bullion Market Association. istorical values. For tax purposes we recommend you value your holdings using on: Your valuation is based on live rates as at 01 Oct 2020, and may not reflect

ne following month. our custody fee for any given month is calculated and charged at the beginning of

Transactions

	Cash		Bullion (kg)	a	
	Pounds Sterling	London silver	London gold	New York gold	Zurich gold
00:00 1 Sep 2020 UTC Opening balance	141.96	3.000	5.398	0.876	0.001
00:00 1 Sep 2020 UTC Silver custody charges for August 2020: USD 8	-5.97				
00:00 1 Sep 2020 UTC Gold custody charges for August 2020: USD 38.82	-28.97				



鎛 BullionVault | Statement of account RADIOCONTACT - 01 Sep 2020 to 30 Sep 2020

Property balance	Assets balance	00:00 1 Oct 2020 UTC Closing balance		
	107.02	107.02	Pounds Sterling	Cash
3.000		3.000	London silver	
5.398		5.398	London gold	Buillon (kg)
0.876		0.876	New York gold	
0.001		0.001	Zurich gold	